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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

[S NOT TO BE USED

NOTES:
1.

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

SEE ADDITIONAL SHEETS FOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS,

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS,

PART NUMBERS.

LEGACY AND CURRENT

2. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PATCH CORD LENGTHS AND
PACKAGE QUANTITY.
3. FOR LENGTHS OTHER THAN THOSE LISTED IN CATALOQG,
_ CONTACT YOUR PANDUIT SALES PERSON. —
B 4., TESTED TO EIA/TIA 568-C.3. B
5. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MEET THE
MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS, (EUROPEAN
DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF
HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS
TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITTEE.
- N
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MTP CONNECTOR SHOWN AS
"FEMALE™ CONNECTOR
MTP_CONNECTORS SHOWN
WITHOUT DUST CAPS
MTP CONNECTOR SHOWN
AS “"MALE” CONNECTOR
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A ROUND CABLE PATCH CORD &
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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

LEGACY

[S NOT TO BE USED

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

PART NUMBERS

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

JL

FEMALE TO FEMALE - MTP TO MTP FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD
S ANDULT CABLE MTP CONNECTOR
PART NO. RAT ING FIBER TYPE COUNT COLOR | PERFORMANCE | POLARITY | BOOT COLOR
FENOSOSRTP *nnn oM2 ORANGE STANDARD
)
B FXNOSOSRTP * nnn OM3 AQUA STANDARD
FXPOSOSRTP *nnn OM3 AQUA OPTIMIZED
FZNOSOSRTP*nnn | [ 5END) OM4 = AQUA STANDARD METHOD A BLACK
FZPOS0SRTP *nnn oM4 AQUA OPTIMIZED
FSAOSOSRTP *nnn OM4 + AQUA UL TRA
FONOSOSRTP *nnn 051 YELLOW STANDARD
FSNOSOSRTL *nnn oM2 ORANGE STANDARD
FXNOSOSRTL *nnn oW OM3 AQUA STANDARD
FXPOSOSRTL *nnn SMOKE OM3 AQUA OPTIMIZED
Qﬁ: 7ERO 12 METHOD A BL ACK
FZNOSOSRTL *nnn HAL OGEN OM4 AQUA STANDARD
FZPOSOSRTL #mnn | L -24H) OM4 AQUA OPTIMIZED
FONOSOSRTL *nnn 051 YELLOW STANDARD
*nnn - DENOTES PATCH CORD LENGTH, WHERE "#" = "M” FOR METERS, "F" FOR FEET AND "nnn" FOR LENGTH
FIBER OFRPTIC MITFP TO MIP
A ROUND CABLE PATCH CORD
CUSTOMER DRAWING
10F093BC /00
10F093BC_DC/00A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, MATERIAL
DIMENSTONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm ] SEE NOTES
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LEGACY

[S NOT TO BE USED

PART NUMBERS

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

MALE TO MALE - MTP TO MTP FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD
B ANDU LT CABLE MTP CONNECTOR
PART NO. RATING FIBER TYPE COUNT COLOR | PERFORMANCE POLARITY | BOOT COLOR
FSNOBOBRTP*nnn oM2 ORANGE STANDARD B
D)
FXNOBOBRTP *nnn OM3 AQUA STANDARD
FXPOBOBRTP*nnn PLENUM OM3 AQUA OPTIMIZED
(OFNP) 12 METHOD A BL ACK
FZNOBOBRTP *nnn OM4 AQUA STANDARD
FZPOBOBRTP*nnn OM4 AQUA OPTIMIZED
FONOBOBRTP *nnn 0S1 YELLOW STANDARD
FSNOBOBRTL *nnn oM2 ORANGE STANDARD
FXNOBOBRTL *nnn oW OM3 AQUA STANDARD
FXPOBOBRTL *nnn SMOKE OM3 AQUA OPTIMIZED
7ERO 12 METHOD A BLACK
FZNOBOBRTL *nnn | HALOGEN OM4 AQUA STANDARD RN
FZPOBOBRTL +nnn | =24 OM4 AQUA OPT IMI ZED
FONOBOBRTL *mnn 0S1 YELLOW STANDARD
*nnn - DENOTES PATCH CORD LENGTH, WHERE "#" = "M" FOR METERS, "F" FOR FEET AND "nrn” FOR LENGTH
FIBER OFRPTIC MITFP TO MIP
ROUND CABLE PATCH CORD i\
CUSTOMER DRAWING
10F093BC /00
10F093BC_DC/00A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, MATERIAL
DIMENSTONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm ] SEE NOTES
WXt xxx o+ ,010 [ .31 SHEET 1
xx o+ .03 [ .081 ANGLES
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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

LEGACY

[S NOT TO BE USED

PART NUMBERS

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

JL

FEMALE TO MALE - MTP TO MTP FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD
PANDUI T CABLE MTP CONNECTOR
PART NO. RATING FIBER TYPE COUNT COLOR | PERFORMANCE | POLARITY | BOOT COLOR

)
B FSNOSOBRTP *nnn oMZ2 ORANGE STANDARD

FXNOSOBRTP *nnn OM3 AQUA STANDARD

FXPOS0BRTP*nnn OM3 AQUA OPT IMIZED

5L ENUM 12 METHOD A BL ACK

FZNOSOBRTP *nnn OENE OM4 AQUA STANDARD

FZPOS0BRTP *nnn OM4 AQUA OPT IMIZED

FONOSOBRTP *nnn 031 YELLOW STANDARD

FSNOSOBRTL *nnn oMZ2 ORANGE STANDARD

FXNOSOBRTL *nnn LOw OM3 AQUA STANDARD

FXPOSOBRTL *nnn SMOKE OM3 AQUA OPTIMIZED
7 7ERO 12 METHOD A BLACK
N FZNOSOBRTL *nnn HAL OGEN OM4 AQUA STANDARD

FZPOS0BRTL *nnn LS Zr) OM4 AQUA OPTIMIZED

FONOSOBRTL *nnn 0S| YELLOW STANDARD

*nnn - DENOTES PATCH CORD LENGTH, WHERE = "M" FOR METERS, "F" FOR FEET AND "mnn™ FOR LENGTH

FIBER OFRPTIC MITFP TO MIP
A ROUND CABLE PATCH CORD
CUSTOMER DRAWING
10F093BC /00
10F093BC_DC/00A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, MATERIAL
DIMENSTONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm ]
X o]l [2.54] Xxxox , 005 [ 21271 SEE NOTES SHEET 1
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CURRENT

[S NOT TO BE USED

FPART NUMBERS

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

JL

FEMALE TO FEMALE - MTP TQ MTP FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD
PANDUITT CABLE MTP CONNECTOR
PART NO. RATING FIBER TYPE COUNT COLOR | PERFORMANCE | POLARITY | BOOT COLOR
B FSTRPSNSNAN* AN oM2 ORANGE |  STANDARD
FXTRPSNSNAN*AAA OM3 AQUA STANDARD
FXTRPENSNXN*AAn OM3 AQUA OPTIMIZED
FZTRPENSNAN*nrn | {5ENS) OM4 12 AQUA STANDARD METHOD A BLACK
FZ TRPSNSNXN*AAn OM4 AQUA OPTIMIZED
FSTRPSNSNKN*ARn OM4 + AQUA UL TRA
FOTRPSNSNAN*NAA 051 YELLOW| STANDARD
FSTRLENSNAN*AAA OoM2 ORANGE |  STANDARD
pu FXTRLENSNAN*AAA OM3 AQUA STANDARD
N FXTRLSNSNXN*nAn 558&5 OM3 AQUA OPTIMIZED
FZTRLENSNAN*nnn | ZERO OM4 12 AQUA STANDARD METHOD A BLACK
FZ TRLENSNXN*nrn Wﬁé%ﬁEN OM4 AQUA OPTIMIZED
FSTRLENSNKN* AN OM4 + AQUA ULTRA
FOTRLENSNAN*ARA 0S1 YELLOW| STANDARD
*nrn - DENOTES PATCH CORD LENGTH, WHERE "+ = "M” FOR METERS, "F" FOR FEET AND "nnn"” FOR LENGTH
FIBER OPTIC MITP TO MITP
Jiy ROUND CABLE PATCH CORD
CUSTOMER DRAWING
e ———
DMHUF&E%%FOQEBC,DC/OOA
D IMENSTONAL 0L ERANGES ARE: TN’ ( mm ) SEE NOTES
WXt Xxxx , 010 [0.31] SHEET 1
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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

CURRENT

[S NOT TO BE USED

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

PART NUMBERS

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

MALE TO MALE -

MTF TO MTPR FIBER ORPTIC PATCH CORD

PANDUI T CABLE MTP CONNECTOR
PART NO. RATING FIBER TYPE COUNT COLOR | PERFORMANCE POLARITY | BOOT COLOR

- FSTRPBNBNAN *~nn OMZ ORANGE STANDARD -
B B

FXTRPBNBNAN*~nN OM3 AQUA STANDARD

FXTRPBNBNXN *n~nn OM3 AQUA OPTIMIZED

o) 12 METHOD A BLACK

FZTRPBNBNAN*nnN OM4 AQUA STANDARD

FZTRPBNBNXN *nnn OM4 AQUA OPTIMIZED

FOTRPBNBNAN*nnN 0S| YELLOW STANDARD

FSTRLABNBNAN* NN OMZ ORANGE STANDARD

FXTRLBNBNAN*~NN Low OM3 AQUA STANDARD

FXTRLBNBNXN * SMOKE AQUA

nnn ZERO oM 12 OPTIMIZED METHOD A BLACK

= FZTRLBNBNAN*nnn | HALOGEN OM4 AQUA STANDARD N
N (LSZH) 1/

FZTRLBNBNXN*nnn OM4 AQUA OPTIMIZED

FOTRLEBNBNAN*NnN 0S| YELLOW| STANDARD

*nnn - DENOTES PATCH CORD LENGTH, WHERE " = “M" FOR METERS, "F" FOR FEET AND “"mnnn” FOR LENGTH

FIBER ORPTIC MTP TO MTP
Jiy ROUND CABLE PATCH CORD iy
CUSTOMER DRAWING
10F093BC /00
10F093BC_DC/00A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, MATERIAL
DIMENSTONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm ] SEE NOTES
WXt xxx o+ ,010 [ .31 SHEET 1
xx+ .03 [ .08 1 ANGLES +
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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

CURRERENT

[S NOT TO BE USED

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

PART NUMBERS

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

FEMALE TO MALE -

MTF TO MTP FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD

PANDUI T CABLE MTP CONNECTOR
PART NO. RAT ING FIRER TYPE COUNT COLOR | PERFORMANCE POLARITY | BOOT COLOR

) ()
B FSTRPSNBNAN*nNN aM2 ORANGE STANDARD B

FXTRPSNBNAN*nNN OM3 AQUA STANDARD

FXTRPSNBNXN*nnn | ol ENUM OM3 AQUA OPTIMIZED

(OFNP) = METHOD A BLACK

FZTRPSNBNAN* NN OM4 AQUA STANDARD

FZ TRPSNBNXN*nnn OM4 AQUA OPTIMIZED

FOTRPSNBNAN*nNN 031 YELLOW STANDARD

FSTRLSNBNAN*ANN aM2 ORANGE STANDARD

FXTRLSNBNAN*ANN Lo OM3 AQUA STANDARD
p FXTRLSNBNXN*nnn §%§§§ OM3 - AQUA OPTIMIZED VETHOD A 5L ACK N
\ FZTRLBENBNAN*nnn | HAL OGEN OM4 AQUA STANDARD v

FZTRLSNBNXN*nnn | | E=24H) OM4 AQUA OPT IM1ZED

FOTRLSNBNAN*~NN 031 YELLOW STANDARD

*nrn - DENOTES PATCH CORD LENGTH, WHERE - "M" FOR METERS, “"F” FOR FEET AND "nnn” FOR LENGTH

FIBER ORPTIC MTFP TO MTP
Jiy ROUND CABLE PATCH CORD iy
CUSTOMER DRAWING
10F093BC /00
10F093BC_DC/00A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, MATERIAL
DIMENSTONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm ]
X o]l [2.54] Xxxox , 005 [ 21271 SEE NOTES SHEET 1
O xx + .01 [ .25 ANGLES + 5 °
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